DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC/UPC Uniboot-LC/UPC Uniboot 50/125 OM4 PVC

LC/UPC Uniboot 3.0mm Connector

LC/UPC Uniboot 3.0mm Connector

@ 3.0mm CableJ

1M

@ 3.0mm

Out jacket PVC

Colored fiber

Aramid yarn

Specifications:
Fiber Mode MM
Type LC/UPC Uniboot -LC/UPC Uniboot
Cable Diameter(mm) ¢ 3.0
Cable Color Aqua
Core Diameter(um) 50/125
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.25
Return Loss(dB) 220
QOperating Temperature('C) -20~+70
Storage Temperature ('C) -20~+70
Length Tolerance:
Length(M) Tolerance
L<1 +5CM/-0
1<L<10 +10CM/-0
10<L +L1%/-0
UNIT | - PAGE 1/1  |MODEL Patchcords
SCALE |- DRAW DRAW NO. [LC/UPC-LC/UPC-001
ECO MAT. CHECK NAME LC Uniboot -LC Uniboot -DX
SLIJSTemS DATE [9-Jan-19 |APPR. MAT_NO. |LC/UPC-LC/UPC-001
VIEW |—6@ R.l.L. Eco Systems Ltd




